Wednesday, March 20, 2024
5:30 PM
City of Hallandale Beach
400 S. Federal Highway
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009
Commission Chambers
City Commission
Mayor Joy F. Cooper

CREATING SECTION 32-796 RELATING TO THE ALLOCATION OF
RESIDENTIAL UNITS; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICT; PROVIDING
FOR SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION; AND
PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (FIRST READING)(STAFF:
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR)
A.
Agenda Cover Memo
Exhibit 1 - Ordinance
Exhibit 2 – February 28, 2024, Planning and Zoning Board Cover Memo
Exhibit 3 – February 28, 2024, Planning and Zoning Board Minutes
Exhibit 4 - Presentation
Attachments:
AN ORDINANCE OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE
CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA, APPLYING A SECTION
32-186 PLANNED DEVELOPMENT OVERLAY DISTRICT TO THE
PROPERTY LOCATED AT 600 E HALLANDALE BEACH
BOULEVARD; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICT; PROVIDING FOR
SEVERABILITY; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
(FIRST READING)(STAFF: SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
DIRECTOR)
B.
Page 4 City of Hallandale Beach Printed on 3/14/2024
March 20, 2024City Commission Meeting Agenda
Agenda Cover Memo
Exhibit 1- Ordinance
Exhibit 1A - Legal Description Map
Exhibit 2 - Location Map
Exhibit 3 - Aerial Map
Exhibit 4 - Applicant's Letters and Backup
Exhibit 5 - Building Rendering, Development Plans
Exhibit 6 - City Traffic Consultant Report
Exhibit 7- PZB Agenda Cover Memo Dated 1.24.24
Exhibit 8 – Planning and Zoning Board Meeting Minutes Dated 1.24.2024
Exhibit 9 - Presentation
Attachments:
THIS IS A QUASI-JUDICIAL ITEM. HEARD IN CONJUNCTION
WITH 9C AND 11A
AN ORDINANCE OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE
CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA GRANTING 600
HALLANDALE PARTNERS, LLC’S APPLICATION #RV-23-7143
REQUESTING VACATION OF ROADWAY AND UTILITY EASEMENTS
PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 25, SECTION 25-102 OF THE
HALLANDALE BEACH CODE OF ORDINANCES LYING WITHIN
TRACT A OF THE PROMENADE AT HALLANDALE PLAT TO
ACCOMMODATE THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF A
MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT AT THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT 600
E HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD.; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICT;
PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; AND PROVIDING FOR AN
EFFECTIVE DATE. (FIRST READING)(STAFF: SUSTAINABLE